ASSEMBLY Reserve Price List

Image

[
-

R

Name

David Schnuckel

Karen Browning

Mare Saare

Mathilde Caylou and Richard
Loesel

Andrea da Ponte

Fredrik Nielsen

Artwork title

'Dollop'

22-250 (Miss.Spent-Youth)

White Flower for my Mother’s
Garden

Small world

Limerencia

46708420971

Reserve
Price in GBP

£300.00

£500.00

£850.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00



ASSEMBLY Reserve Price List

| N Artwork it Reserve
mage ame rtwork title Price in GBP
Camila Ospina Gaitdn Nipple Territory (2) (2021) £300.00

framed.Blumen meines
i F £300.00
Simone Fezer Gartens_Summer 2021 (2021)

7‘!;" /'(y_ 2 Katarzyna Gemborys Soft Spot £300.00
@} Vineta Groza. Art Academy of
(- , ' YO he Crystal Crown (2018) £500.00
Latvia
Hillary Heckard & Marco La Finestra Fortunata (The Lucky
. . , £300.00
Signoretto Window)

Masahiro Sasaki Tensei#2101' £300.00
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Image Name

Makiko Nakagami / (Toyama
Insttute of Glass Art)

Moe Du

Q Bailey Shooter

Neil Edwards

Alison Kinnaird

Baiba Dzenite | BAIBA GLASS

Artwork title

Moment Glass with the mountain'

In between (2021)"

Iris II'

Carved Avolio (made 2021)'

In the Bubble (2021)

PRIMORDIUM (2020)

Reserve
Price in GBP

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£400.00

£500.00



ASSEMBLY Reserve Price List

Reserve

Image Name Artwork title Price in GBP

A Jessamy Kelly Lockdown Glass (2021) £300.00

Robert Wiley Untitled (2020) £300.00
Katharine Coleman Lemon Slices Flower
£500.00
Sophie Longwill / Longwill Studio | Resilience £300.00
1 \\ Hanna Litwin and Romin Heide
.. FIRN (2021 .
‘ BURO FAMOS (2021) £300.00

Charlott Rodgers The Beekeeper's Daughter £300.00
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Image Name

Bruce Marks

Brett Manley

Feleksan Onar

Jane Gavan

Hannah Gibson

Abigail Reynolds

Artwork title

Small Bird

STACK. (June/July 2021)

Nazar (2021)

Underwater Fernweh : Sydney
Harbour to Laguna di Venezia

Recycling Narratives
‘Fully Operational’(2021)

Porthmeor beach, Cornwall. (2021)

Reserve
Price in GBP

£500.00

£300.00

£300.00

£500.00

£300.00

£300.00
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. Reserve
Image Name Artwork title Price in GBP
Kazue Taguchi Sky Bridges (2021) £300.00
Barbala Gulbe Nordic Cloud. Paperweight £300.00
\ i H manimani ~clouds in the wind~ £300.00
= Jin Hongo (made 2021) '
~ /
Karin Forslund Cross section (2021) £300.00
' Marzena Krzeminska Baluch “Sceneries memorized” (2021) £300.00

Marzena Krzeminska Baluch Sceneries memorized (2021) £300.00
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Image Name

Moonju Suh

\/ Priska Jacolbs

Amber Hiscott

Amentia Siard Brochard

Chris Bird-Jones

Lea Jazbec

Artwork title

Happiness Diary(Head part only)

Mountain Lake Spring (made 2020)

Nature Red in Tooth and Claw
(2004)

Brute

Intimate Space (made 1999)

Butterfly

Reserve
Price in GBP

£800.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00
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Image Name

Kalina Banka

Antonina Josczuk-Brzozowska

leva Birgele

Anna Varnase

Dana Brewer

é Dana Brewer

Artwork title

Sweets (2021)

Unspeakable

Ashes (2018)

Look deeper (2021)

Moon Mountain (2022)

Moon Mountain (2022)

Reserve
Price in GBP

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00

£300.00
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| N Artwork it Reserve
mage ame rtwork title Price in GBP
' ‘-J/ Dana Brewer Goddess Energy (2022) £300.00
Jourdyn Leavell Excitement £300.00
Jordyn Leavell Blue Lagoon £300.00
bq
Tyler A Gordon Untitled £300.00
C A
&
4 David Rios Untitled £300.00

Daria Hembree lil demon friends (2021) £300.00
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| N Artwork fitl Reserve
mage ame rtwork title Price in GBP
£300.00
Dustin Charbonneau Furple noodies
William Passmore Untitled £300.00
Chris Day Bound (2021) £300.00
Keith Cummings Unfitled £500.00
Benjamin Wright Un fiore (2021) £500.00

e

KCJ Szwedzinski Piece 1) Felt, Piece 2) Melt £300.00
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| N Artwork it Reserve

mage ame rtwork title Price in GBP
Susie Olczak In The Loop £300.00
David Reekie A Full Barrel (2021) £300.00
Michael Rogers Gathering Pin Cushion £500.00

— Al Vi ; White and Brown Thrown Net —Don’ £300.00
\.\a pen vineen t Empty The Ocean! '



