lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	David Schnuckel	'Dollop'	£300.00
	Karen Browning	22-250 (Miss.Spent-Youth)	£500.00
	Mare Saare	White Flower for my Mother's Garden	£850.00
	Mathilde Caylou and Richard Loesel	Small world	£300.00
WANTED STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	Andrea da Ponte	Limerencia	£300.00
	Fredrik Nielsen	46708420971	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Camila Ospina Gaitán	Nipple Territory (2) (2021)	£300.00
	Simone Fezer	framed.Blumen meines Gartens_Summer 2021 (2021)	£300.00
	Katarzyna Gemborys	Soft Spot	£300.00
	Vineta Groza. Art Academy of Latvia	The Crystal Crown (2018)	£500.00
	Hillary Heckard & Marco Signoretto	La Finestra Fortunata (The Lucky Window)'	£300.00
	Masahiro Sasaki	Tensei#2101'	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Makiko Nakagami / (Toyama Insttute of Glass Art)	Moment Glass with the mountain'	£300.00
	Moe Du	In between (2021)'	£300.00
	Bailey Shooter	Iris II'	£300.00
	Neil Edwards	Carved Avolio (made 2021)'	£300.00
	Alison Kinnaird	In the Bubble (2021)	£400.00
	Baiba Dzenite   BAIBA GLASS	PRIMORDIUM (2020)	£500.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Jessamy Kelly	Lockdown Glass (2021)	£300.00
	Robert Wiley	Untitled (2020)	£300.00
	Katharine Coleman	Lemon Slices Flower	£500.00
	Sophie Longwill / Longwill Studio	Resilience	£300.00
	Hanna Litwin and Romin Heide BÜRO FAMOS	FIRN (2021)	£300.00
	Charlott Rodgers	The Beekeeper's Daughter	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Bruce Marks	Small Bird	£500.00
	Brett Manley	STACK. (June/July 2021)	£300.00
	Felekşan Onar	Nazar (2021)	£300.00
	Jane Gavan	Underwater Fernweh : Sydney Harbour to Laguna di Venezia	£500.00
	Hannah Gibson	Recycling Narratives 'Fully Operational' (2021)	£300.00
	Abigail Reynolds	Porthmeor beach, Cornwall. (2021)	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Kazue Taguchi	Sky Bridges (2021)	£300.00
	Bārbala Gulbe	Nordic Cloud. Paperweight	£300.00
	Jin Hongo	manimani ~clouds in the wind~ (made 2021)	£300.00
	Karin Forslund	Cross section (2021)	£300.00
	Marzena Krzemińska Baluch	"Sceneries memorized" (2021)	£300.00
	Marzena Krzemińska Baluch	Sceneries memorized (2021)	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Moonju Suh	Happiness Diary(Head part only)	£800.00
	Priska Jacobs	Mountain Lake Spring (made 2020)	£300.00
	Amber Hiscott	Nature Red in Tooth and Claw (2004)	£300.00
	Amentia Siard Brochard	Brute	£300.00
	Chris Bird-Jones	Intimate Space (made 1999)	£300.00
	Lea Jazbec	Butterfly	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Kalina Banka	Sweets (2021)	£300.00
	Antonina Josczuk-Brzozowska	Unspeakable	£300.00
	leva Birģele	Ashes (2018)	£300.00
	Anna Varnase	Look deeper (2021)	£300.00
	Dana Brewer	Moon Mountain (2022)	£300.00
	Dana Brewer	Moon Mountain (2022)	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Dana Brewer	Goddess Energy (2022)	£300.00
	Jourdyn Leavell	Excitement	£300.00
	Jordyn Leavell	Blue Lagoon	£300.00
	Tyler A Gordon	Untitled	£300.00
	David Rios	Untitled	£300.00
	Daria Hembree	lil demon friends (2021)	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Dustin Charbonneau	Purple noodles	£300.00
	William Passmore	Untitled	£300.00
	Chris Day	Bound (2021)	£300.00
	Keith Cummings	Untitled	£500.00
	Benjamin Wright	Un fiore (2021)	£500.00
	KCJ Szwedzinski	Piece 1) Felt, Piece 2) Melt	£300.00

lmage	Name	Artwork title	Reserve Price in GBP
	Susie Olczak	In The Loop	£300.00
	David Reekie	A Full Barrel (2021)	£300.00
	Michael Rogers	Gathering Pin Cushion	£500.00
	Alison Vincent	White and Brown Thrown Net – Don' t Empty The Ocean!	£300.00